



COBRAMAX KIT PARTS DRAWING

COBRAMAX KIT PARTS LIST

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	
1	18559001	BRACKET - COBRAMAX UPPER SUPPORT	2
2	18582001	BRACKET - CMAX LIGHT SUPPORT	6
3	2473100X	COVER - 7200/7250 SHROUD (BACK)	1
4	2473300X	COVER - 7200/7250 SHROUD (FRONT)	1
5	28509000	ENCLOSURE - CMAX (SIDES) BEZEL	2
6	33759000	GROMMET - 7/8HOLE 1/8PANEL 3/4ID	1
7	37573000	HARNESS - CMAX LIGHT	1
8	51248000	PIN ROLL 79-028-125-0.625	2
9	5287500X	LENS - SIDE MODULE (ETCHED)	2
10	57552000	O-RING AS-568-048	2
11	59231000	O-RING AS-568-049	2
12	64103000	SCREW 8-32X0.500 SOC CAP SS	20
13	64334000	SCREW-#10-32X0.750 LFT HD ALLEN	5
14	64335000	SCREW-#10-32X0.750 FLT HD ALLEN	1
15	64336000	SCREW-#10-32X0.375PAN PHILLIPS	12
16	64337000	SCREW-#6-32X0.312 PAN HD PHILLIPS	20
17	65164000	SCREW - 8-32 X 0.750 PAN HD	4
18	65233000	10-32 x 0.125 SOC SET SCREW FL PT SS	2
19	65634000	SPACER - #10SCR 1/2 ODX0.188TALL	4
20	65635000	SPACER - #10SCR 1/2 ODX0.250TALL	5
21	65636000	SPACER - #10SCR 1/2 ODX1.125TALL	1
22	65637000	STANDOFF - #10-32 X 0.375 TALL	4
23	67559001	SHAFT - CMAX OVERRIDE EXTENSION	2
24	81915000	LIGHT MODULE - CMAX BACK	1
25	81916000	Light Module - CobraMax (Right)	1
26	81917000	Light Module - CobraMax (Left)	1

SHROUD COLOR OPTIONS

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
24731000	SHROUD BACK - MATTE BLACK
24733000	SHROUD FRONT - MATTE BLACK
24731001	SHROUD BACK - RED
24733001	SHROUD FRONT - RED
24731002	SHROUD BACK - GLOSS BLACK
24733002	SHROUD FRONT - GLOSS BLACK
24731003	SHROUD BACK - GRAY
24733003	SHROUD FRONT - GRAY

SIDE MODULE LENS OPTIONS

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
52875001	LENS - DEFAULT 'ELK & HEART' LOGO
52875002	LENS - CUSTOMER SUPPLIED ARTWORK